
Appendix B 
NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

Norm Abrahamson naa2@pge.com 
naa3@earthlink.net 

152 Dracena Avenue 
Piedmont, CA 94611-3903 

(510) 428-9823 

Jon Ake jon.ake@ymp.gov 
jake@do.usbr.gov 

U.S. Bureau of Reclamation, MS D-8330 PO 
Box 25007 
Denver, CO 80225 

(303)445-3169 

John Anderson jga@seismo.unr.edu 
 

University of Nevada, Mackay School of 
Mines, Seismological Lab, MS 174 
Reno, Nevada 89557-0141 

(775) 784-4265 

Joe Andrews  jandrews@usgs.gov US Geological Survey 
345 Middlefield Road, MS 977 
Menlo Park, CA  94025 

(650) 329-5606 

Greg Beroza beroza@ 
pangea.standford.edu 

Stanford University, Department of 
Geophysics, Mail Code 2215 
Stanford, CA 94305-2215 

(650) 723-4958 

Mark Board mpboard@yahoo.com 
mboard@itascacg.com 

Itasca Consulting Group 
1528 E. 53rd Avenue 
Spokane, Washington 99223 

+1-509-443-1478 

Julian Bommer j.bommer@imperial.ac.uk Imperial College, Department of Civil 
Engineering 
South Kensington, London SW7 2BU 
England, UK  

44-171-594-5984 

David Boore boore@usgs.gov US Geological Survey 
345 Middlefield Road MS 977 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

(650) 329-5616 

Jim Brune brune@seismo.unr.edu University of Nevada, Seismological Lab 
MS 174 
1664 North Virginia Street 

(775) 784-4974 
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Reno, Nevada 89557-0141 
Robert Budnitz budnitz1@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 

Energy & Environment Directorate 
7000 East Avenue PO Box 808 MS L-632 
Livermore, CA 94551 

+1-925-423-4648 

David Buesch dbuesch@usgs.gov US Geological Survey HQ WRD 
Nevada Operations Programs, Mail Stop 
423 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89144 

(702) 295-5623 

Allin Cornell cornell@standford.edu 110 Coquito Way 
Portola Valley, CA 94028 

(650) 854-8053 

Peter Cundall pac@compuserve.com Itasca Consulting Group, Inc. 
111 Third Avenue South, Suite 450 
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401 

(612) 371-4711 

Branko Damjanac branko@itascacg.com Itasca Consulting Group, Inc. 
111 Third Avenue South, Suite 450 
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401 

(612) 371-4711 

Jim Dewey dewey@usgs.gov US Geological Survey 
Denver Federal Center MS 966 Box 
25046 
Denver, Colorado 80225-0046 
 

(303) 273-8419 

Doug Duncan dduncan@usgs.gov US Geological Survey 
411 National Center 
Reston, VA 21092 

(703) 648-5896 

Charles Fairhurst fairh001@umn.edu 417 North Fifth Avenue 
South Saint Paul, MN 55075-2035 

(651) 451-1234 

Bill Foxall foxall1@llnl.gov 323 Coleman Drive 
San Rafael, CA 94901-1210 

(925) 424-3767 

Tom Hanks thanks@usgs.gov US Geological Survey, Robert E. 
Wallace Earthquake Center 

(650) 329-5634 
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345 Middlefield Road MS 977 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Buck Ibrahim aki@nrc.gov US Nuclear Regulatory Committee 
11545 Rockville Pike MS T7C6 
Rockville, MD 20852-2738 

(301) 415-6651 

Jerry King jerry_king@ymp.gov Bechtel SAIC Company, LLC 
1180 Town Center Drive 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89144 

(702) 295-6997 

David McCallen mccallen2@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Lab 
MS L-447 PO Box 808 
Livermore, CA 94550 

(924) 423-1219 

Arthur McGarr mcgarr@usgs.gov US Geological Survey, Office of Earthquake 
Studies 
345 Middlefield Road MS 977 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

(650) 329-5645 

Leon Reiter reiter@nwtrb.gov US Nuclear Waste Tech Rev Brd 
2300 Clarendon Blvd. Ste. 1300 
Arlington, VA 22201 

(703) 235-4473 

Christopher Scholz scholz@lamont.ldeo.colum
bia.edu 

Lamont Doherty Earth Observatory  
Columbia University PO Box 1000 
61 Route NW 
Palisades, NY 10964 

(914) 359-2900 

David Schwartz dschwartz@usgs.gov US Geological Survey 
345 Middlefield Road MS 977 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 
 

(650) 329-5651 

Walter Silva pacificengineering@juno.c
om 

311 Pomona Avenue 
El Cerrito, CA 94530 

(510) 528-2821 

Paul Somerville paul_somerville@urscorp.c
om 

URS Corporation 
566 El Dorado Street 2nd Floor 
Pasadena, CA 91101-2560 

(626) 449-7650 
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Paul Spudich spudich@usgs.gov US Geological Survey  
345 Middlefield Road MS 977 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

(650) 329-5654 

John Stuckless stuckles@usgs.gov US Geological Survey  
Box 25046 Mail Stop: 421 
Denver, Colorado 80225-0046 
Room: H2128 

(303) 236-5050 x251 

Gabriel Toro toro@riskeng.com Risk Engineering Incorporated 
3 Farmers Row 
Action, MA 01720 

(978) 266-2639 

Joe Whelan jfwhelan@usgs.gov Research Geologist, USGS HQ WRD 
Box 25046, Mail Stop 963 
Denver, Colorado 80225-0046 

(303) 236-7671 

John Whitney jwhitney@usgs.gov Box 25046, Mail Stop 980 
Denver, Colorado 80225-0046 
Room: 1718 

(303) 236-7803  

Ivan Wong ivan_wong@urscorp.com URS Corporation, Seismic Hazards 
Group 
1333 Broadway STE 800 
Oakland, CA 94612 

(510) 874-3014 

Mark Zoback zoback@pangea.stanford.e
du 

Stanford University, Geophysics Dept.  
Mitchell Building Room 359 
397 Panama Mall 
Stanford, CA 94305-2215 

(650) 725-9295 
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